Datenblatt

Seapress-Ubergangsstiick

- Pressanschluss, NPT-Innengewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 0312.5

Artikel 461 249

NPT

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Gewindeende kegelig NPT
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

7fee557a29b1da8f05dbf5cd2f88b15659ea0a94

451 g
621,6 cm?®
CuNiFe

54

13 mm
71 mm

70 mm

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


